List of Creditors of
Karaikal Port Private Limited

As on September 29, 2022



IMPORTANT NOTICE

The list of creditors is not the final list, as the verification / reconciliation of claims
is still under process and the list of creditors shall be updated as and when claims
are received and verified by the Resolution Professional.



Filing under clause (ca) of

b ion (2)

of r 13 of the IBBI

Process for Corporate Persons)

(Amount in %)

Sl
No.

Category of creditor

Summary of claims
received

Summary of claims admitted

No. of
claims

Amount

No. of
claims

Amount of claims

Amount of contingent claims

Amount of claims not admitted

Amount of claims under verification

Details in
Annexure

Remarks,
if any

Secured financial
creditors belonging to
any class of creditors

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging to
any class of creditors

Secured financial 1

creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any class
of creditors)

29,638,471,597

1] 29,592,925,467

45,546,130

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any class
of creditors)

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

Operational creditors |9

(Employees)

@

29,152,702|

23 9,247,965

19,904,737|

Operational creditors |4

(Government Dues)

425,921,620

1 45392

109,326,207

316,550,021

Operational creditors
(other than Workmen
and Employees and
Government Dues)

Py
@

7

354,110,568

111 171,687,818

142,739,605

39,683,145

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

Total

235

30,447,656,487

136 29,773,906,642

109,326,207

524,740,493

39,683,145




Annexure-1
Name of the corporate debtor: Karaikal Port Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: April 29, 2022

Listof creditors 29,2022
List of se of creditors)
(Amount in %)
sr.No. Financial Creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted ‘Amount of v under | Remarks, if any
Date of receipt | Amount Claimed dmitted | Nature of claim % of voting contingent that i verification
by party? in CoC claim may be set-off
security interest | guarantee
1 | Omkara Assets Reconstruction Private May 09,2022 29638471,597|  29,592,925,467 | Secured Financial | 29,592,925,467| 29,592,925,467 | No 100 45,546,130 [ The amountof
Limited (Acting as Trustee on behalf of Debt claim rejected is
Omkara PS 14/2021-22 Trust, Omkara PS based on the
15/2021-22 Trust, Omkara PS 16/2021-22 differences in
Trust, Omkara PS 17/2021-22 Trust, Omkara interest
PS 18/2021-22 Trust, Omkara PS 02/2022-23 calculations.
Trust)
Total 29638.471597] _ 29.592.925.467 45,586,130 0




o e comorte e Kt o Ui
ommencement of CIRp. Aar 20, 2022
et e oy o St 29 2033
Listof Operational Creditors (Emplovess)
()
oo of Name Detate of (Amount of
authorised of |employee Dateor [ Amount Whather gent claim
receipt [claimed  [admitted reisted
any arty? Cott
1 W Sarumath ECn 5160 o ot g g g o e o
Payments appiicable verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
El Subramanian Ss/2022 o ot g g g e o
Payments appiicable verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable law
El Swaminsthan Chakrapant BE) o ot g g g 608 e o
Payments appiicable verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
E Dilp Komar Singh S FrET o ot g g g Tot0ses e o
Payments appiicable verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
El Kapi Chopra BZT 3 o ot g g g EEE e o
payments appiicable verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
E Ranga Nagarais BT TrsaaT o ot g g g o1 e o
payments appiicable verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
7 o Moranta B messT o ot g g g o e o
Payments appiicable verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
g < Araventnan 5110202 s o ot g g g B e o
Payments appiicable verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable law
E Loseon Staisus 51207022 57000 o ot g g 57000 e o
Payments appiicable verfcaton and the Same has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
g G Semae 152022 2701 o ot g g Tome e o
Payments appiicable verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
e period veranin
o ot G e o b cnsaae o he puress o i .
7| (Cont Tyagarain v Tnspon | Loseoss o ot g g 93%
Payments appiicable e oeriod pertaning
| e I v o bt ot n porpoe of e
) G ourgesh 5702 Sesa7e o ot g g Saare e o
payments appiicable verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
e pered peraiing
o ot G e o b cnsaae o he puress o i .
7| B 162022 w57 o ot g g s
Payments appiicable ine period veranin
| ot R e o b cnsaae o he uess o i o
=) - Kashoa K 750 i o ot g g ET)
Payments appiicable e pered peraiing
| ot G e o b cmsaae o he uess o e .
| X Venkatesan 502 B2 o ot g g w7 e o
Payments appiicable verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
ine period veranin
o ot G e o b cnsaae o he s o e .
g R Sreenath Tpon | 1swe0s o ot g g SesT e o
payments appiicable verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
ine period veranin
o ot G e o b cnsaae o he puress o i o
7| (Copt Nicodemus Nehermiah Wiy |7/18/2022 | 1,445,269 o ot g g Toram
o Payments appiicable ues claimes by the lamants for the perod pertaiing o pes the commencement|
J o the IR have ot been consigered or the purpose of this s
i W Sasla 75702 270951 o ot g g [ e o
Payments appiicable verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
o ues claimes by the lamants for the perad peraiing o pes the commencement|
) Sur iabwsen femegious A | 771972022 D5 o ot g g 95003 e o
Payments appiicable verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
ine period veranin
o ot G e o b cnsaae o he s o i .
W Crravecamar 7502 9507 2 o ot g g s
payments appiicable e oeriod pertaning
| e I e o bt ot porpoe of e
7 Sundararaman . 7207022 00519 o ot g g a0 e o
payments appiicable verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
e pered peraiing
o ot G e o b cnsaae o he puress o i o
= Sl G 77072022 07555 o ot g g 0] e o
payments appiicable verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
ues claimes by the lamants for the perod bertaiing o pes the commencement|
o o the IR have ot been consigred or the purpose of this s
e Chandrasnetar 7. Miadar 22702 9595 o ot g g 0a% e o
payments appiicable verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
e pered peraiing
o ot G e o b cnsaae o he puress o i .
= W Veeramanikandan 2702 26950 o ot g g 26960 e o
payments appiicable verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
e pered peraiing
o ot G e o b cnsaae o he puress o i .
7 O Kartnk 723702 32 o ot g g T e o
Payments appiicable verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
e perod peraiing
o ot G e o b cnsaae o he puress o i .
(3 Dovd Thraviam 302 1030 o ot g g e e o
Payments appiicable verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
e perod peraiing
o ot G e o b cnsaae o he puress o i o
7 - Naseer Fussan 23702 T o ot g g T e o
Payments appiicable verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
e pered peraining
o ot G e o b cnsaae o he urens o i .
= (G Anana 723702 Tisoi o ot g g oo e o
payments appiicable verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
e pered peraining
o ot G e o b cnsaae o he purens o i .
) 1 Stephen vechanayagam i a0 o ot g g FEre e o
Payments appiicable verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
e pered peraining
o ot G e o b cnsaae o he s o i .
% Loveve 72370 52087 o ot g g 52067
payments appiicable ues claimes by the lamants for the perod pertaiing o pes the commencement|
| o the IR hove ot been considered or the purpose of this s
3 (== 2370 00295 o ot g g o029 e o
payments appiicable verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable law
e oeriod pertaning
o e I e ot bt oo porpoe of e
% CSiakumar 23702 75510 o ot g g ) e o
Payments appiicable verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
e oeriod pertaning
o e I e ot bt ot porpoe of e
g Koothaparumal K 23702 e o ot g g B e o
Payments appiicable verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable law
e oeriod pertaning
o e I e ot bt oot porpoe of e
W (vavinara] vt R0 8% o ot g g T
Payments appiicable e pered peraining
| ot R e o b cnsaae o he uess o i o
EE Rajenk 2370 B o ot g g B3
payments appiicable e oeriod pertaning
| e I e ot bt ot o porpoe of e
% = 72370 55599 o ot g g £y e o
payments appiicable verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
ues claimes by the lamants for the perod pertaiind o pes the commencement|
o o the IR have ot been consigred or the purpose of this s
g 5 ot Pragache 723702 o5t o ot g g Tose e o
Payments appiicable verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable law
e pered peraining
o ot G e o b cnsaae o he uess o i o
(& < Venkatsssbramanian 3702 5 o ot g g WA
Payments appiicable ine period veranin
J ot I e o b cnsaae o he uess o e o
g CSiambaress 72370 57,03 o ot g g a0 e o
Payments appiicable verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable law
e oeriod pertaning
o e I e ot bt oo porpoe of e
W Suren R0 Tesss o ot g g Tesee e o
payments appiicable verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
ues claimes by the lamants for the perod pertaining o pes the commencement|
o o the CIRP have ot been consigred or the purpose of this s
4 V. shanmugars a0 5 o ot g g on e o
Payments appiicable verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
e oeriod pertaning
o e I e ot bt oot porpoe of e
[ 3 Taraa Rama o 2370 502 Tesor o ot g g 20917
Payments appiicable e pered peraining
J ot R e o b cnsaae o he uess o i o
[ Wi Kanan 721202 5377 o ot g g a7
Payments appiicable e oeriod pertaning
J e I v o bt ot n porpoe of e
w & Raghunath 721202 20015 o ot g g EEY
Payments appiicable ine period veranin
| ot R e o b cnsaae o he uess o i o
[ R R0 prey o ot g g e e o
payments appiicable verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
e oeriod pertaning
o e I e ot bt oo e porpoe of e .
% r==r R0 B o ot g g EX:
Payments appiicable ues claimes by the lamants for the perod pertaiing o pes the commencement|
| o the IR have ot been considered or the purpose of this s
] Krapamartn 217202 £ o ot g g £ e o
Payments appiicable verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
e period veranin
o ot G e o b cmsaae o he puess o e .
w® Wi Kandhan 7212022 et o ot g g T e o
payments appiicable verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw
ine period veranin
o ot G e o b cnsaae o he paress o i o
) @ Banugaban 21702 ESY o ot g g EGY e o
Payments appiicable verficaton and the Same has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable law
ine period veranin
o ot G e o b cnsaae o he puress o i .




W Senthamarar

n02

men

Payments

ot
appiicable

men

e o
verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

ine period oeranin
ot G e o b cnsaae o he puress o i o

T Viayasarahy

721202

e

Payments

ot
appiicable

Tores0

e o
verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

ine period veranin
ot G e o b cnsaae o he purens o i .

Tetsprons Prvatnam

721202

S0

payments

ot
appiicable

0

e oeriod pertaning
e I e o bt ot n porpoe of e .

S Viayabaskar

7217202

219372

Payments

ot
appiicable

219372

e o
verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

e pered peraining
ot G e o b cnsaae o he puress o i o

D €

725702

20753

Payments

ot
appiicable

2075

ine period veranin
ot G e o b cnsaae o he uess o e o

lovakumarc

257022

20308

Payments

ot
appiicable

20308

e o
verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

e oeriod pertaning
e I e ot bt oot e porpoe of e

Losmachints

725702

70376

Payments

ot
appiicable

0376

e o
verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

e oeriod pertaning
e I e ot bt oo porpoe of e

e €

7257022

285279

payments

ot
appiicable

285279

e o
verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

e oeriod pertaning
e I e ot bt oo e porpoe of e .

W Vasudoran

7257022

B2

Payments

ot
appiicable

B3

e perod peraiing
ot G e o b cnsaae o he uess o i .

Niohamed imtnath Badushs

7257022

03

Payments

ot
appiicable

03

e oeriod pertaning
e I v o bt ot n porpoe of e .

- Rarasimia Ry

7257022

21303

Payments

ot
appiicable

921303

e o
verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

e pered peraiing
ot G e o b cnsaae o he s o i .

7 Gamnandam

7257022

pes

payments

ot
appiicable

e

ine period veranin
ot G e o b cnsaae o he uess o i o

Prabakarank

725702

2029

Payments

ot
appiicable

0299

e o
verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

e oeriod pertaning
e I e ot bt oo porpoe of e

@ Rarharan

725702

530

Payments

ot
appiicable

530

ues claimes by the lamants for the perod pertaiind o pes the commencement|
o the IR have ot been consigered or the purpose of this s

@ Seivakumar

7257022

59505

Payments

ot
appiicable

59505

e o
verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

ine period veranin
ot G e o b cnsaae o he puress o i o

S Manendran

7257022

32605

Payments

ot
appiicable

32605

e oeriod pertaning
e I e o bt ot n porpoe of e

i Samal

725702

£

Payments

ot
appiicable

£

ues claimes by the lamants for the perod pertaiind o pes the commencement|
o the IR have ot been considered or the purpose of this s

Vedaula Venkata Nageswar Reddy

725702

aesit

payments

ot
appiicable

aegit

e o
verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

e oeriod pertaning
e I e ot bt oot e porpoe of e

. SENTRAMIZH SELVAN

7257022

163950

payments

ot
appiicable

163950

e o
verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

e oeriod pertaning
e I e o bt oot porpoe of e

Srarath Mathysahagan

257022

[

payments

ot
appiicable

[

e pered peraiing
ot I e o b cmsaae o he uess o i o

Cretadurais

7257022

Siaess

Payments

ot
appiicable

By

e o
verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

ine period veranin
ot G e o b cnsaae o he puress o i .

Chermara €

282022

o

Payments

ot
appiicable

By

e oeriod pertaning
e I e o bt ot porpoe of e .

G Rajeswara heddy

7257022

3128385

Payments

ot
appiicable

3128385

e o
verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable o

ues claimes by the lamants for the perod pertaiing o pes the commencement|

Kanagars S

7257022

159,752

payments

ot
appiicable

159,752

e o
verficaton and the Same has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

ine period veranin
ot G e o b cnsaae o he puress o i .

Salamurugan Perumal

7257022

[

payments

ot
appiicable

[

ues claimes by the lamants for the perod peraiing
o the IR have ot been considered or the purpose of this s

< Ramachanran

257022

352305

Payments

ot
appiicable

352305

e o
verficaton and the Same has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable law

e pered peraiing
ot G e o b cnsaae o he puress o i o

Sinmasan s

7257022

225

Payments

ot
appiicable

2

ine period veranin
ot G e o b cmsaae o he uess o e .

BONSONR

7257022

7880

Payments

ot
appiicable

175735

e o
verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

e oeriod pertaning
e I e ot bt oo e porpoe of e

Bancl S B

7702

02

Payments

ot
appiicable

02

e pered peraining
ot R e o b cnsaae o he uess o i o

S Paanil

R0

168,309

payments

ot
appiicable

168,309

e o
verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

ine period veranin
ot G e o b cnsaae o he purens o i .

Boota Swakumar

287022

S

Payments

ot
appiicable

S

e oeriod pertaning
e I v o bt ot n porpoe of e .

Kelangonan

7287022

205

payments

ot
appiicable

205

ine period veranin
ot G e o b cnsaae o he uess o e .

Semansmar

72872022

205

Payments

ot
appiicable

205

e pered peraiing
ot I e o b cmsaae o he uess o i o

Somanans

8022

162143

Payments

ot
appiicable

162,103

e o
verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

ine period veranin
ot G e o b cnsaae o he puress o i .

Dinesh Rajaram

729702

e

Payments

ot
appiicable

[

e o
verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

ues claimes by the lamants for the perod berainind o pes the commencement|
o the CIRP have ot been consigred or the purpose of this s

=

50

10827

Payments

ot
appiicable

s

e o
verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

ine period veranin
ot G e o b cnsaae o he puress o i o

Dhanamayan. 8L

522022

155070

Payments

ot
appiicable

155,070

e o
verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

ine period veranin
ot G e o b cnsaae o he puress o i o

P Thiyanthan

522002

3

payments

ot
appiicable

£

e o
verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

ine period veranin
ot G e o b cnsaae o he purens o i .

Kalan 5

522022

167085

Payments

ot
appiicable

w047

e oeriod pertaning
e I e o bt ot porpoe of e

o Vaidhyanathan

002

285501

Payments

ot
appiicable

gy

ine period veranin
ot G e o b cnsaae o he uress o i o

Praloy Komar Karmakar

52202

07611

Payments

ot
appiicable

07611

e o
verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

ues claimes by the lamants for the perod pertaiind o pes the commencement|
o the IR have ot been consigred or the purpose of this s

Balamurugan ©

/570

25769

Payments

ot
appiicable

25,769

e o
verfcaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

e oeriod pertaning
e I e o bt oot n porpoe of e .

(7. Cartrick Reday

o002

1399580

Pertomace Fay

ot

1399580

oot damed

S Shanmugan

37702

w778

9,152,702

Payments

appiicable

w77

e o
verficaton and the ame has bean paid In accorcance with the appicable aw

e perod peraiing
ot G e o b cnsaae o he purens o i .

9,904,737




Annexure - 7

Name of the corporate debtor: Karaikal Port Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: April 29, 2022
List of creditors a:

List of operational dues)
(Amount in )|
S.No. Authority Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted Amount of ‘Amount of [ Amount of claim under Amount of Remarks, if any
Contingent any mutual verification Claim not
Claim dues that admitted/rejec
- — — — may be set ted
Date of Amount Claimed | Amount of Claim | Nature of claim |Related |% of voting off
receipt of Admitted Party |sharein
correct coc, if
foem 3
Government of India,represented by the|7/22/2022 116,859,593.00| Unsecured No 109,326,207.00 0 -| 7,533,386.00| The amount has been admitted as contingent claim
Office of the Assistant Commissioner of since the matter has been contested by the CD and an
GST & Central Excise, Karaikal Division, appeal has been registered with the CESTAT, pending
Puducherry Commissionerate, disposal. For the remaining amount, CD team has
Puducherry responded to the letters/communication received
from the statutory authority since no further show-
cause notice or any other demand has been raised by
the statutory authority, the matter is presumed to be
settled where there s no outstanding liability on
account of the CD.
Employees' Provident Fund 7/1/2022 449,724.00| 45,392.00| Unsecured No of - 404,332.00| The Corporate Debtor has received two letter from the
Organisation, Regional Office, EPFO department confirming that the revised
Puducherry amount is INR 45,392.
Assistant Commissioner of Income-Tax |5/31/2022 302,948,095.00 o[ Unsecured No E | 302,948,095.00[An order has been received from the Income Tax
Circle -2(1), Trichy Stationed at department dated September 28, 2022, against the
Thanjavur appeal filed by the Corporate Debtor's team under
Section 154 that no amount is due from the Corporate
Debtor. Hence, the entire claim has been rejected.
The Director of Ports, Port Department, [7/18/2022 5,664,208.00) No o | 5,664,208.00Confirmation has been received from Corporate
Government of Puducherry Debtor that no amount is due to the statutory
authority.
Total 425,921,620.00 45,392.00) 109,326,207.00) | 316,550,021.00]




Amnexure 5.

Name of the corporate debtor

ate of commencement of CIRP: Apri 29, 2022
List o creditors as on: September 29,2022

Keraikal Port Private Limited

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employecs and

(amountin 21

SNo Vendor Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted Amount of | Amount of any ‘Amount of claim| Romarks®, it any
mutual dues, that under verification;
Date Craim % 7 Amount of Claim not admitted|
‘armitee narms incoe Rejected|
o Transo 10500 212000] o 212000] B
2 Selvakumar (SK Enterprises) s/ 170628] 155275 No. ON considered. T05 paid
15353
3 sa8291] o201 o 05 oad
0 571172022 82505] No. 82505
B 5/11/2022 2832] 2832 No.
6 12052022 100336] 6260 No. 52076
B K Annadural 12052022 385000] 377300 No. 7700 05 oaid
B 12052022 77867265 763801 No. 16832 05 o
g yangar's Bakery, Sweats and Savouries, Karaikal 12052022 100427 70,640.00 No 328910 wrong,
26.498.00
10 SR 531 Agencies 12052022 28195| o 8155
m 12,0520 392 o 05 Paid T
m 17.05.203 138208] 106126 No. m
m 12.05.20; 16633 No. ern after 0
m 12.05.20; T 328000 No. reovested
15 12.05.20; 50143 01437 No.
16 26N Medias 12.05.20; 81 8168 No.
m MGM Vailankanni Residency 1205202 8211 8211 No.
10 Proof missing
0 Sagar travels 12052022 6647 &1 No.
133
5 12,0520 67529] 6752 o 1 1CD wrone.ID oroof
0 12.05.20; 1681 1681 No. 1D wrone
m 515 Limited 12.05.20; 151867) Ta23.001 No. 95,581
2 12.05.20; 79823 7928 No. 58
3 50 Transoorts 12.05.20; 5043947] 830661 No. 153287
4 h Movers 12.05.20: 23139] 227.476 No 3.022| TDS Pavments.
5 12.05.20: 0000] 50000 No. |
6 Navakar Tradi P Ltd, 12.05.20: 269660] 269660/ No. |
7 1. Tours & Travels 12.05.20; 3803] No.
T 12.05.20; a770] 68900 No. 5085 05 oaid
o JoiSvstem 12.05.20; 37930] 34930 No. 3000
0 Araind crane 12.05.203 139270] 94,540 No. 3,099
1631
31 Sears 12052022 72920 52292 No. s
2628
2 CShady contractor 12052022 58235| 37,734, No. 35537
24964
) 1205002 PTRIR o i
5 1205202 6204] 35870 o 7 05 paid
35 VS Imaerinn 1205202 28736 21270 o
36 1205202 8272.5] 81065| o 166 05 paid
37 R aiech 1205202 Smssa] 300681 o 7973 05 oaid
) 1205202 102 19.200! o
30 1305202 EYTRIT] 282657 o 532 1Co-not i ook
0 Abi Co 13.05.2022 T54466.72) 42,083 No. proof
12428
m itz vsta 1305202 s5s50] o 85550) Gan
a2 13.05.2022 7000] 7000 No.
m RohiniG 5/13/2022 311036] 304815 No. 5221
m 13.05.2022 165200] No.
15 Ravikumar 13.052022 370163105] 3251310078 No. N and alh
390527072
s 130500 30503 N 39505 invoice not ver
47 Zeroin HSE Infrastructure Put Ltd 13.05.2022 180600] 7501 No.
93059 a5 vost IR
0 Hotel Moujatir 13052022 153311 No 151
0 Raja Transport Service 13.052022 916380] 810920 o 1CD wrong. TS paid D proot. "
105260,
50 L& ks 1305202 13570] 13570, o \cD wrone
51 T 13,0202 1478304] 145324 No. 2506.4]
52 13.0.2022 136320] 98,721, No. 37,599 ‘Advance and 105 consicered.
5 V. Gowthaman 14.05.2022 362800 20,228 No. d1cD
68572
El CabitEngineering v Ltd 13052022 555904 555,000 o 04 110.20
from o
B 5. Kumar Engg. Works 13.052022 66006] 11,763 o 4041 Invoice aft
202
s R Contractor 13.05.20; 16663 545376 o 5472 05 oaid
57 13.05.20; 163194] 75492] No. 571702 05 Paid m
se 13.05.20; 208561] 206561 No.
so Gir Brothers 13.05.20; 32450] 32050, No.
0 13.05.20; 72 1728 No.
61 PSTS Logistics pt td 13.05.202 1688196 3840417 No. a7,
87847779
& e 1305202 3735254 43730467 o 789 N considered
6 e [13052022 82010] No. 10or 05 oaid
60 13,0202 572400] 724 No. 100r
65 Mr._ Paramasivan Narayanan 13.05.2022 4836813 3977384 No ‘ TDS Paid. DN considered. Invoice for the month of April considered as post CIRP.
03420
&3 Savera Indusries Limited 16052022 35875 26984 No. o1 0|
& 1605203 08723 01500 o 6928 05 oaid
68 14.05.20; 1713 17.035) No.
69 ) 14.05.20: 28280] 28280 No. |
70 Arun Arts 14.05.20; 37892 37.250] No. 642| DS Paid.
71 [Micro Soares. 14.05.20; 332760] 195,880, No | 136,880,
7 Lakshmi PVC Door & Hardwares 14.05.20; 1261 1611 No.
7 14,05.20; 12000] 5000 No. 1000) 2000
70 (5/141: 209350] 209350 No. ot siened.C
i 14,0520 15500] 12789 No. 2711 DS oaid m
i 16.05.20; 1566000] No. 1566000  ct missine
i 16.05.20; 143084] No. 163084
i Kannan 16.05.20; 1689323 1537850 No. 151469 1Doroot
o 17.05.203 2171733 1067686.56 No. 164046.14]
0 Star Décor 17.05.20; 25664 5 661 No.
1 0 1805203 221732] 217974 No. 3758 issine, T0S oavments
2 ©_Kalaichesh 18,05.20; 54956 533114 No. 21802
3 N 19,05.20; 5000 25 000 No.
m 5/19/2022 163%0] 16.259) No. 1
5 19.05.2022 sa309] No. 58399 Ga aftericd
6 Voseshwaran 20052022 374652] 366705 No. 7903 .
7 Darlng TVC Electronics 20052022 7450 7150 No. Form ot filedNot signed.ICD wrong. Incomplete Decleration and Verificatin. 1D proof
o st 220520 255730] 250127 N 5105 1 oaid
m ss12022 11400] 11400] o
%0 28052027 78713 77104 o 157
o1 28052022 T7100] Tesars o 6520 05 Paid DN considered
) Masiaman 3105202 22905] 225010 o 3805 10 oroof missin
o3 i Enterorses (6/212022 S10486] w4450 o 7.765 a1 [
0 /612022 79503 34133 o 45370 05 oaid
o5 6772022 750621 716537 o 34084 Invo
o 67712022 254113 250706 o 3367 . .S 02id D oroot
o7 6/10/2022 152220] 130320 o 12.900] 05 o
o8 671172022 202 20296 o
% 671312022 Sa48.73] 21073 o
100 671312022 1423 Ta15300 o 891 cateor T
01 671312022 3360] 3360) o
102 Usha Fire Safety Equipment 6/15/2022 ‘68204 7048 No.
1156, checked
103 Shree Taas Electronics 5720 17582 o 17582 1CD wrone, GRN afte cd
104 KL Medi Lt 6/20; 24999 No. 20999
105 Tai Construction 6120 45267] as267] No. Form not fled Not siened.No d orool
106 [MRM Transoorts 7/203 58000 No mmﬁ‘ TDS paid. ™
107 5/20; 1 No. 66,104 erm aftericd
108 Sarathi 0/203 80145| £0.145] No |
109 0/203 17228 17228 No | Form not siened.
110 1/203 1062 1062 No |
111 2120; 13400] No. 13400
112 3120 50150 49300, No. 850] 05 oaid
113 A Viawakumar 7120 73346 No. 11.25¢] 172019 oo
114 Super Tug Offshore Servces Pt Ltd 7/203 72001832 7,423,003 No. 4.03.2021 ¥
180
Jbut
/20. 120 per
Therefore, the claimed invoice smount i rejected.
0. 2904
20,978,920 e
s i Works 22002 =000 S000) o
116 a0z 300900 o 300500 P Form not izned D oroot
117 2002022 S70625 70625 o 0;
o ita 290022 26771 26771 o
110 Madras Hard Tools 20002022 aa23s 9823s] o
120 A Ganesan 2212022 as7m w3608 o 9.150] 05 pat
11 8732022 57423010 o 21764526 35658008 | Interest )
122 s /612022 171387 EYETET) o 138498 Insurance TDS
123 /1172027 24672 18035 o Gax
120 812412022 428 4225 o T ined 10 oroof mivine
125 Star Engineering 8/24/2022 16520] No.
16520}
126 872672022 23 o 2360) jce after CD. nvoice f
127 ion 8/26/2022 38940 No. 38940 jce after CD.nvoice f
128 Renderwavs Technoloay. 8/25/2022 58302 24902 No. 20,100 9856 1
129 Financial Advisor and Chif Accounts Officer Southern | 8/22/2022 150106 150106 No.
10 Ttz /182022 PEEEN) Sia6s N 19588 e forservice ater 0D Name.
I ) /1872022 T967863 Towmos o 39,610
132 8/29/2022 708000) 648,000 No. 05 pad
Services 1P 50,000
13 Nirmal Cabs. 573202 8262952 No Form not sgned. 1CD 1D proof
8262052 8.
15 Therma (2702072 15004 25s6m N 259801
135 PGM VINAYAGA TRAVELS. 9/14/2022 84950 No. Not signed. Tnvoice
84960,
136 POORNIMA THYAGARAAN 571672022 27818 o 275810
137 L 9/24/2022 5310 4860 No. 450 05 oaid
Total 35011056820 | 171687817.96 142739605 39,583,125




